
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2022 Date  : 	26-05-2022

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Business

Education
19UCA121

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Introduction to Information Technology

19UCA141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2144001 ABHAYA SAMSON 2 16 70 86 8.6 A 17.2 3 11 73 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8

2 U2144002 AFSSANA A 2 14 63 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 13 38 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0

3 U2144003 AMINA 2 13 67 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 14 68 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2

4 U2144004 ANN ROSE VARGHESE 2 13 67 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 9 45 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8

5 U2144005 Annmary Antony 2 17 69 86 8.6 A 17.2 3 11 51 62 6.2 C 18.6 4 15 52 67 6.7 C 26.8

6 U2144006 APARNA B 2 11 32 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 11 57 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6

7 U2144007 Diya Allen Gladwin 2 10 36 46 4.6 E 9.2 3 8 32 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4

8 U2144008 Farsana sheraf 2 14 61 75 7.5 B 15.0 3 11 41 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8

9 U2144009 HANNA JUDE 2 11 50 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 11 45 56 5.6 D 16.8 4 12 43 55 5.5 D 22.0

10 U2144010 IRIN COLINS 2 13 53 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2

11 U2144011 JOBITHA 2 11 32 43 4.3 E 8.6 3 11 20 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6

12 U2144012 KALYANI PRASAD 2 11 44 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 12 52 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 14 47 61 6.1 C 24.4

13 U2144013 Petricia john 2 15 65 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 12 57 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8

14 U2144014 RARI S PILLAI 2 12 43 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 13 63 76 7.6 B 22.8 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2

15 U2144015 SAFALAS 2 13 52 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6

16 U2144016 Sanya Mary Isaac 2 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 3 14 70 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6

17 U2144017 SUBEENA 2 15 53 68 6.8 C 13.6 3 13 58 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2

18 U2144018 AFTHAB ALI SHANAVAZ 2 13 50 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 10 40 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 13 31 44 4.4 E 17.6

19 U2144019 AGNEL RIJO J 2 11 44 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 10 22 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8

20 U2144020 AJIN S 2 12 46 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8

21 U2144021 AJITH T S 2 9 18 27 2.7 F 5.4 3 1 13 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0

22 U2144022 AKASH BABU JOHN 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 8 20 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 11 35 46 4.6 E 18.4

23 U2144023 AMAL ANTONY 2 11 30 41 4.1 E 8.2 3 11 33 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0

24 U2144024 AMIT VINOD 2 11 55 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 10 53 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2

25 U2144025 ANAS A 2 9 41 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 1 18 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2

26 U2144026 ASHIK HASSAN 2 15 66 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 10 61 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0

27 U2144027 Aswin Gilbert 2 17 71 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 14 70 84 8.4 A 25.2 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4

28 U2144028 Augustine Xavier 2 14 61 75 7.5 B 15.0 3 12 32 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2

29 U2144029 BIJO JOSEPH 2 11 46 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 12 41 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8

30 U2144030 EBIN ANIL 2 13 51 64 6.4 C 12.8 3 12 43 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0

31 U2144031 Emmanuel 2 10 38 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 1 26 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 11 13 24 2.4 F 9.6

32 U2144032 FAHAD H 2 10 63 73 7.3 B 14.6 3 10 37 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2

33 U2144033 Faizal Shanavas 2 11 65 76 7.6 B 15.2 3 11 36 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 12 36 48 4.8 E 19.2

34 U2144034 FERMIN B 2 14 46 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 12 48 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 12 41 53 5.3 D 21.2

35 U2144035 FIROS AHAMMED S 2 15 63 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 12 62 74 7.4 B 22.2 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Business

Education

19UCA121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Introduction to Information Technology

19UCA141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2144036 glen sam paul 2 16 63 79 7.9 B 15.8 3 13 60 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8

37 U2144037 JESWIN MATHEW JOY 2 11 44 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 8 40 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 14 45 59 5.9 D 23.6

38 U2144038 KIRSCEN IGNATIOUS 2 15 54 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4

39 U2144039 LOKESH KUMARAN M S P 2 17 70 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 15 67 82 8.2 A 24.6 4 17 67 84 8.4 A 33.6

40 U2144040 MILAN GEORGE 2 9 31 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 8 15 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4

41 U2144041 RIZWAN 2 10 40 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 9 32 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2

42 U2144042 Rohith Elvin Joseph 2 10 35 45 4.5 E 9.0 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 13 33 46 4.6 E 18.4

43 U2144043 RONALDO A 2 11 39 50 5.0 D 10.0 3 9 50 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0

44 U2144044 Sreesanth 2 13 53 66 6.6 C 13.2 3 13 73 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2

45 U2144045 SAM ANTONY BENJAMIN DCRUZ 2 12 65 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 8 42 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 14 37 51 5.1 D 20.4

46 U2144046 SHAROOK KHAN 2 12 49 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 9 32 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8

47 U2144047 SHINTO S MATHEW 2 9 40 49 4.9 E 9.8 3 2 7 9 0.9 F 2.7 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0

48 U2144048 SREEJITH S J 2 9 11 20 2.0 F 4.0 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6

49 U2144049 VISHNU S 2 11 45 56 5.6 D 11.2 3 9 18 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 14 42 56 5.6 D 22.4

50 U2144050 Vishnu S 2 11 41 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Core Course II
Environmental Studies

19UCA142
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course III
Management Concepts and Thoughts

19UCA143
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course I
Managerial Economics

19UCA131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2144001 ABHAYA SAMSON 3 15 57 72 7.2 B 21.6 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 14 62 76 7.6 B 22.8

2 U2144002 AFSSANA A 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2

3 U2144003 AMINA 3 14 53 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 13 33 46 4.6 E 13.8

4 U2144004 ANN ROSE VARGHESE 3 12 42 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8

5 U2144005 Annmary Antony 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 13 16 29 2.9 F 8.7

6 U2144006 APARNA B 3 8 35 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 14 12 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 10 11 21 2.1 F 6.3

7 U2144007 Diya Allen Gladwin 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 18 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 2 3 5 0.5 F 1.5

8 U2144008 Farsana sheraf 3 11 41 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 11 31 42 4.2 E 12.6

9 U2144009 HANNA JUDE 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 23 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2

10 U2144010 IRIN COLINS 3 11 46 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 11 16 27 2.7 F 8.1

11 U2144011 JOBITHA 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 20 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 10 15 25 2.5 F 7.5

12 U2144012 KALYANI PRASAD 3 10 23 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 10 13 23 2.3 F 6.9

13 U2144013 Petricia john 3 10 41 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 11 18 29 2.9 F 8.7

14 U2144014 RARI S PILLAI 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7

15 U2144015 SAFALAS 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4 4 14 50 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5

16 U2144016 Sanya Mary Isaac 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 16 43 59 5.9 D 17.7

17 U2144017 SUBEENA 3 10 50 60 6.0 C 18.0 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 11 22 33 3.3 F 9.9

18 U2144018 AFTHAB ALI SHANAVAZ 3 12 31 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2 3 9 4 13 1.3 F 3.9

19 U2144019 AGNEL RIJO J 3 11 37 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 11 24 35 3.5 F 14.0 3 9 9 18 1.8 F 5.4

20 U2144020 AJIN S 3 14 38 52 5.2 D 15.6 4 15 35 50 5.0 D 20.0 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3

21 U2144021 AJITH T S 3 8 20 28 2.8 F 8.4 4 10 2 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 1 0 1 0.1 F 0.3

22 U2144022 AKASH BABU JOHN 3 9 28 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 10 12 22 2.2 F 8.8 3 10 6 16 1.6 F 4.8

23 U2144023 AMAL ANTONY 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 10 23 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 10 5 15 1.5 F 4.5

24 U2144024 AMIT VINOD 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 10 17 27 2.7 F 8.1

25 U2144025 ANAS A 3 9 6 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 10 2 12 1.2 F 4.8 3 10 2 12 1.2 F 3.6

26 U2144026 ASHIK HASSAN 3 13 52 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0

27 U2144027 Aswin Gilbert 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9

28 U2144028 Augustine Xavier 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 11 21 32 3.2 F 12.8 3 11 34 45 4.5 E 13.5

29 U2144029 BIJO JOSEPH 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 11 16 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0

30 U2144030 EBIN ANIL 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8

31 U2144031 Emmanuel 3 9 16 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 9 0 9 0.9 F 3.6 3 2 0 2 0.2 F 0.6

32 U2144032 FAHAD H 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 10 26 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 10 13 23 2.3 F 6.9

33 U2144033 Faizal Shanavas 3 9 13 22 2.2 F 6.6 4 10 17 27 2.7 F 10.8 3 10 0 10 1.0 F 3.0

34 U2144034 FERMIN B 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 20 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9

35 U2144035 FIROS AHAMMED S 3 12 55 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1

Controller of Examinations Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Core Course II
Environmental Studies

19UCA142
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course III
Management Concepts and Thoughts

19UCA143
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course I
Managerial Economics

19UCA131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2144036 glen sam paul 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0

37 U2144037 JESWIN MATHEW JOY 3 9 28 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 11 18 29 2.9 F 8.7

38 U2144038 KIRSCEN IGNATIOUS 3 11 46 57 5.7 D 17.1 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 3 15 12 27 2.7 F 8.1

39 U2144039 LOKESH KUMARAN M S P 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0 3 16 44 60 6.0 C 18.0

40 U2144040 MILAN GEORGE 3 8 12 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 11 21 32 3.2 F 12.8 3 10 1 11 1.1 F 3.3

41 U2144041 RIZWAN 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 12 24 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 11 6 17 1.7 F 5.1

42 U2144042 Rohith Elvin Joseph 3 8 17 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 13 19 32 3.2 F 12.8 3 10 2 12 1.2 F 3.6

43 U2144043 RONALDO A 3 10 35 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 11 5 16 1.6 F 4.8

44 U2144044 Sreesanth 3 12 57 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 13 45 58 5.8 D 17.4

45 U2144045 SAM ANTONY BENJAMIN DCRUZ 3 11 30 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 10 6 16 1.6 F 4.8

46 U2144046 SHAROOK KHAN 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 14 16 30 3.0 F 12.0 3 11 6 17 1.7 F 5.1

47 U2144047 SHINTO S MATHEW 3 9 17 26 2.6 F 7.8 4 11 15 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 9 2 11 1.1 F 3.3

48 U2144048 SREEJITH S J 3 11 42 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9

49 U2144049 VISHNU S 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 13 15 28 2.8 F 11.2 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5

50 U2144050 Vishnu S 3 11 30 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8 3 11 3 14 1.4 F 4.2
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2144001 ABHAYA SAMSON 148.4 7.81 B PASSED

2 U2144002 AFSSANA A - - F FAILED

3 U2144003 AMINA 134.9 7.10 B PASSED

4 U2144004 ANN ROSE VARGHESE - - F FAILED

5 U2144005 Annmary Antony - - F FAILED

6 U2144006 APARNA B - - F FAILED

7 U2144007 Diya Allen Gladwin - - F FAILED

8 U2144008 Farsana sheraf 103.2 5.43 D PASSED

9 U2144009 HANNA JUDE - - F FAILED

10 U2144010 IRIN COLINS - - F FAILED

11 U2144011 JOBITHA - - F FAILED

12 U2144012 KALYANI PRASAD - - F FAILED

13 U2144013 Petricia john - - F FAILED

14 U2144014 RARI S PILLAI 117.8 6.20 C PASSED

15 U2144015 SAFALAS 114.3 6.02 C PASSED

16 U2144016 Sanya Mary Isaac 142.5 7.50 B PASSED

17 U2144017 SUBEENA - - F FAILED

18 U2144018 AFTHAB ALI SHANAVAZ - - F FAILED

19 U2144019 AGNEL RIJO J - - F FAILED

20 U2144020 AJIN S 108.2 5.69 D PASSED

21 U2144021 AJITH T S - - F FAILED

22 U2144022 AKASH BABU JOHN - - F FAILED

23 U2144023 AMAL ANTONY - - F FAILED

24 U2144024 AMIT VINOD - - F FAILED

25 U2144025 ANAS A - - F FAILED

26 U2144026 ASHIK HASSAN 126.6 6.66 C PASSED

27 U2144027 Aswin Gilbert 133.1 7.01 B PASSED

28 U2144028 Augustine Xavier - - F FAILED

29 U2144029 BIJO JOSEPH - - F FAILED

30 U2144030 EBIN ANIL - - F FAILED

31 U2144031 Emmanuel - - F FAILED

32 U2144032 FAHAD H - - F FAILED

33 U2144033 Faizal Shanavas - - F FAILED

34 U2144034 FERMIN B - - F FAILED

35 U2144035 FIROS AHAMMED S 125.2 6.59 C PASSED

Controller of Examinations Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Total SCPA Grade Result

36 U2144036 glen sam paul 132.3 6.96 C PASSED

37 U2144037 JESWIN MATHEW JOY - - F FAILED

38 U2144038 KIRSCEN IGNATIOUS - - F FAILED

39 U2144039 LOKESH KUMARAN M S P 144.0 7.58 B PASSED

40 U2144040 MILAN GEORGE - - F FAILED

41 U2144041 RIZWAN - - F FAILED

42 U2144042 Rohith Elvin Joseph - - F FAILED

43 U2144043 RONALDO A - - F FAILED

44 U2144044 Sreesanth 139.1 7.32 B PASSED

45 U2144045 SAM ANTONY BENJAMIN DCRUZ - - F FAILED

46 U2144046 SHAROOK KHAN - - F FAILED

47 U2144047 SHINTO S MATHEW - - F FAILED

48 U2144048 SREEJITH S J - - F FAILED

49 U2144049 VISHNU S - - F FAILED

50 U2144050 Vishnu S - - F FAILED
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